
 
Contract Printers for the University 

 
Contracts for the purchase of Printing Services from the following printers are  

effective as of January 20, 2018 
 

STATIONERY PRINTERS 
 

 
Elite Graphics LLC 

500 Horton Ct 
Lexington, KY 40511 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Dave Orwick 

Phone:  859-277-8278 
FAX: 859-278-0182 

Email: dave@elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

Alan Stenzel 
Phone:  859-277-8278 
FAX: 859-278-0182 

Email: alan.stenzel@elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

Website: www.elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

 
Southland Printing 

1079 Majuan Rd 
Lexington, Kentucky 40511 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
John Dauer 

Phone:  859-276-1965 
FAX: 859-252-5857 or 859-225-3341 

Email:  john@southlandprint.com 
 

Wade Rose 
Phone:  859-276-1965 

FAX: 859-252-5857 or 859-225-3341 
Email:  wader@southlandprint.com 

 
David Dauer 

Phone:  859-276-1965 
FAX: 859-225-3341 

Email:  davidd@southlandprint.com 
 

Website:  http://www.southlandprint.com/ 
  

 
Thoroughbred Printing 

904 North Broadway 
Lexington, Kentucky 40505 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Mike Abbott 

Phone: 859-226-4510 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  mike.abbott@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Randy Bailey 

Phone: 859-619-7259 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  randy.bailey@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Marty McGee 

Phone: 859-684-6939 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  marty.mcgee@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Jamison Barton 

Phone: 859-537-0229 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  jbarton@thoroughbredprinting.com  

Website:  http://www.thoroughbredprinting.com/ 
 
   

 
Welch Printing Company 

350 Boxley Ave 
Louisville, Kentucky 40209 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Craig Welch 

Phone:  502-636-3511 ext. 117 
FAX: 502-634-1414 

Email: cwelch@welchprinting.com 
 

Linda Kirkman 
Phone:  502-636-3511 ext. 116 

FAX: 502-634-1414 
Email: lindak@welchprinting.com 

 
Website: http://www.welchprinting.com/ 

 
Access to Online Stationery Store: 

http://uk.welchprinting.com 
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FULL SERVICE PRINTERS 

 
 
 

Advertiser Printers Inc. (API) 
1890 Star Shoot Parkway, Suite 170, PMB 238 

Lexington, Kentucky 40509 
 

Note: Supplier is no longer holder of a University  
printing contract 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Copy Express 
1255 Eastland Drive 

Lexington, Kentucky 40505 
 

Account & Customer Service Representative: 
 

Otto Pittner 
Phone: 859-255-2679 
FAX: 859-231-7075 

Email: otto@copyexpresslex.com 
 

Jeff Londene 
Phone: 859-255-2679 

Cell: 859-608-2589 
FAX: 859-231-7075 

Email: jeff@copyexpresslex.com 
 

 Julie Sarcione 
Phone:  859-630-3669 

FAX: 859-231-7075 
Email: Julie@copyexpresslex.com 

 
Website: http://www.copyexpresslex.com/ 

 
 
 

Elite Graphics LLC 
500 Horton Ct 

Lexington, KY 40511 
 

Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 
 

Dave Orwick 
Phone:  859-277-8278 
FAX: 859-278-0182 

Email: dave@elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

Alan Stenzel 
Phone:  859-277-8278 
FAX: 859-278-0182 

Email: alan.stenzel@elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

Website: www.elitegraphicsllc.com 
 

 

 
 

Wendling Printing Company 
111 Beech Street 

Newport, KY  41071 
 

Account & Customer Sales Representative: 
 

Hal Wendling 
Phone: 513-673-6779 
FAX: 859-261-5458 

Email: hal@wendlingprinting.net  
 

Grant Wendling 
Phone: 859-468-5319 

Email:  grant@wendlingprinting.net 
 

Rose Schumaker 
Phone: 859-261-8300 
FAX: 859-261-5458 

Email: rose@wendlingprinting.net 
 

Website: http://www.wendlingprinting.net 
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Merrick Printing Company 
808 East Liberty Street 

Louisville, Kentucky 40204 
 

Account & Customer Service Representative: 
 

John Barnett 
Phone:  502-584-6258 x 112 

FAX: 502-589-3512 
Email:  johnb@merrickind.com 

 
Website: http://www.merrickind.com/ 

 
 

 
 

Multi-Craft 
131 East Sixth Street 

Newport, Kentucky 41071 
 

Account & Customer Service Representatives: 
 

Dave Cardwell 
Phone: 859-655-8850 
FAX: 859-581-8722 

Email: dcardwell@multi-craft.com 
 

James Martin 
Phone: 859-655-8851 
FAX: 859-581-8722 

Email:  jmartin@multi-craft.com 
 

Website: http://www.multi-craft.com/ 
 

 
Post Printing Company 

1033 Trotwood Drive 
Lexington, Kentucky 40511 

 
Account & Customer Service Representatives: 

 
Scott Cook 

Phone:  859-619-2483 
FAX: 859-233-2384 

Email: scott.cook@postprinting.com 
 

David Kaplan 
Phone:  859-254-7714 
Mobile: 859-619-3559 
FAX: 859-233-2384 

Email: design@postlex.com   
 

Gordon Summers 
Phone: 859-254-7714 
Mobile: 859-913-6688 
FAX: 859-233-2384 

Email: Gordon.summers@postlex.com 
 

Website:  http://www.postprinting.com/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Southland Printing 
1079 Majuan Road 

Lexington, Kentucky 40511 
 

Account & Customer Service Representatives: 
 

John Dauer 
Phone:  859-276-1965 

FAX:  859-252-5857 or 859-225-3341 
Email:  john@southlandprint.com 

 
Wade Rose 

Phone:  859-276-1965 
FAX: 859-252-5857 or 859-225-3341 

Email: wader@southlandprint.com 
 

David Dauer 
Phone:  859-276-1965 

FAX:  859-252-5857 or 859-225-3341 
Email:  davidd@southlandprint.com 

 
Website: http://www.southlandprint.com/ 
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Thoroughbred Printing 

904 North Broadway 
Lexington, Kentucky 40505 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Mike Abbott 

Phone: 859-226-4510 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  mike.abbott@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Randy Bailey 

Phone: 859-619-7259 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  randy.bailey@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Marty McGee 

Phone: 859-684-6939 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  marty.mcgee@thoroughbredprinting.com 

 
Jamison Barton 

Phone: 859-537-0229 FAX: 859-226-4567 
Email:  jbarton@thoroughbredprinting.com  

Website:  http://www.thoroughbredprinting.com/ 
 

 
Vivid Impact 

10116 Bunsen Way 
Louisville, Kentucky 40299 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Sam Campitella 

Phone:  502-715-2105 
FAX: 502-491-1782 

Email: sam.campitella@vividimpact.com 
 

Cindy Steele 
Phone:  502-974-6369 

FAX: 502-491-1782 
Email: cindy.steele@vividimpact.com 

 
Website: http://www.vividimpact.com 

 

 
Welch Printing Company 

350 Boxley Avenue 
Louisville, Kentucky 40209 

 
Account & Customer Sales Representatives: 

 
Craig Welch 

Phone:  502-636-3511 ext. 117 
FAX: 502-634-1414 

Email: cwelch@welchprinting.com 
 

Linda Kirkman ext. 116 
Phone:  502-636-3511 

FAX: 502-634-1414 
Email: lindak@welchprinting.com 

 
Website: http://www.welchprinting.com/ 
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